
MIDDLE BORDER VARSITY @ BRISTOL RIDGE GOLF COURSE
Tuesday May 1st, 2018

Back 9 | Par: 36 | White Tees | Yardage: 3047 | Slope Rating: 130 | Course Rating: 71.2

AMERY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Parker Griffin 0 4 3 6 4 4 7 4 4 5 41 41

2 Noah Ward 0 4 4 6 4 6 5 7 4 4 44 44

3 Tyler Peterson 0 4 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 45 45

4 Jackson Henningsgard 0 7 5 6 6 6 8 5 3 6 52 52

5 Fletcher Kjeseth 0 6 4 6 5 8 6 4 5 8 52 52

0 182 182

BW

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Austin Buhr 0 6 7 6 5 7 5 4 4 6 50 50

2 Matt Mueller 0 5 4 6 7 9 5 6 3 6 51 51

3 Sam Benoy 0 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 7 52 52

4 Tyler Rudd 0 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 7 47 47

5 Isaac Welle 0 5 6 7 4 5 6 6 3 7 49 49

0 197 197

SCC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Mason Bohatta 0 6 6 8 5 4 4 7 5 9 54 54

2 Trevor Woyda 0 6 3 9 6 4 4 5 2 5 44 44

3 Zach Anderson 0 4 3 7 4 5 5 5 5 8 46 46

4 Jacob Sanders 0 5 4 7 6 9 4 6 4 6 51 51

5 Cayden Laventure 0 5 6 6 5 6 8 10 5 5 56 56

0 195 195

ELLSWORTH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Zach Nugent 0 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 42 42

2 Sawyer Hamilton 0 5 4 6 8 7 5 6 4 6 51 51

3 Isaac Kemmer 0 7 3 5 8 6 4 5 5 6 49 49

4 Landon Gilbertson 0 5 3 6 6 5 6 7 5 6 49 49

5 Sam Thurmes 0 7 7 5 6 7 6 5 5 7 55 55

0 191 191

NEW RICHMOND

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Blake Peterson 0 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 43 43

2 Owen Covey 0 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 43 43

3 Kyler Bengtson 0 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 5 7 53 53

4 Nick Andersen 0 5 3 6 4 7 5 6 3 4 43 43

5 Cole Effertz 0 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 48 48

0 177 177

OSCEOLA



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Jacob Hall 0 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 45 45

2 Ryan Leidle 0 7 3 6 5 8 5 7 6 7 54 54

3 Luke Ekstrom 0 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 4 7 50 50

4 Colton Wilmot 0 5 4 7 6 4 6 6 3 6 47 47

5 Isaiah Guilfoil 0 6 3 8 7 5 7 8 4 7 55 55

0 196 196

PRESCOTT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Carter Strand 0 9 6 7 6 5 5 7 5 6 56 56

2 Brian Tayson 0 5 3 6 6 5 5 4 3 7 44 44

3 Ian Waters 0 5 3 6 6 5 9 5 4 5 48 48

4 George Wazlawik 0 7 3 5 6 8 8 6 4 10 57 57

5 Pat Haas 0 4 8 7 6 8 8 9 4 7 61 61

0 205 205

SOMERSET

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

GOLFERS

1 Francisco Gomez 0 5 3 8 5 7 4 5 5 7 49 49

2 Jake Wittstock 0 5 3 5 4 8 5 7 3 6 46 46

3 Colton Musta 0 5 5 8 9 6 8 8 9 6 64 64

4 Brett Nelson 0 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 3 11 55 55

5 Dom Abbott 0 5 6 7 7 7 6 10 5 6 59 59

0 209 209

Team Results
Team Score Place Pts

NEW RICHMOND 177 1 8

AMERY 182 2 7

ELLSWORTH 191 3 6

SCC 195 4 5

OSCEOLA 196 5 4

BW 197 6 3

PRESCOTT 205 7 2

SOMERSET 209 8 1

Individual Results
Team Player Score Place Pts

AM Parker Griffin 41 1 10

ELL Zach Nugent 42 2 9

NR Blake Peterson 43 3 8

NR Owen Covey 43 3 8

NR Nick Andersen 43 3 8

AM Noah Ward 44 6 5

SCC Trevor Woyda 44 6 5

PRE Brian Tayson 44 6 5

AM Tyler Peterson 45 9 4

OSC Jacob Hall 45 9 4

SOM Jake Wittstock 46 11

SCC Zach Anderson 46 12



BW Tyler Rudd 47 13

OSC Colton Wilmot 47 14

NR Cole Effertz 48 15

PRE Ian Waters 48 16

BW Isaac Welle 49 17

ELL Isaac Kemmer 49 18

ELL Landon Gilbertson 49 19

SOM Francisco Gomez 49 20

BW Austin Buhr 50 21

OSC Luke Ekstrom 50 22

BW Matt Mueller 51 23

SCC Jacob Sanders 51 24

ELL Sawyer Hamilton 51 25

AM Jackson Henningsgard 52 26

BW Sam Benoy 52 27

AM Fletcher Kjeseth 52 28

NR Kyler Bengtson 53 29

OSC Ryan Leidle 54 30

SCC Mason Bohatta 54 31

OSC Isaiah Guilfoil 55 32

ELL Sam Thurmes 55 33

SOM Brett Nelson 55 34

PRE Carter Strand 56 35

SCC Cayden Laventure 56 36

PRE George Wazlawik 57 37

SOM Dom Abbott 59 38

PRE Pat Haas 61 39

SOM Colton Musta 64 40


